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Men / 41 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Will Goggin253
Extreme- 4/5State

10.200 9.800 9.30010.200 10.2009.500 59.200
1T 2 2 3T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Logan Henneberry443
Gcg

9.600 9.500 9.2009.800 10.4009.300 57.800
5 4T 4T 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Armaan Raj385
Top Flight

9.700 10.700 8.90010.100 10.2008.100 57.700
4 1 3 14 15 2T 3 

3 

Brayden Lutz236
Ega

10.200 9.500 9.2009.300 10.0009.200 57.400
1T 4T 6 6T 5T 4 4 

4 

Preston Stevens123
AR Center Elites

9.500 9.700 9.3009.800 8.0009.200 55.500
6 3 4T 3T 5T 12 5 

5 

Lucas Weston260
Extreme- 4/5State

9.300 7.600 9.00010.300 8.6009.900 54.700
7 15 1 11T 1 8T 6T

6T

Jacob Miguelino239
Ega

10.100 8.100 9.1008.500 9.4009.500 54.700
3 13T 11T 9T 2T 5 6T

6T

Vinh Nguyen384
Top Flight

9.000 8.100 9.4009.100 9.3009.100 54.000
9 13T 7T 1T 8 6 8 

8 

James Freitas308
IGC

9.100 8.300 9.0009.100 8.4009.200 53.100
8 11 7T 11T 5T 10T 9 

9 

Mark Pater257
Extreme- 4/5State

8.900 9.400 9.3008.900 7.6008.900 53.000
10 6 9T 3T 9T 14 10 

10 

Connor Stromberg176
CSC Race st

8.600 8.700 9.0008.900 8.4008.900 52.500
12 7T 9T 11T 9T 10T 11 

11 

Dean Sheradin258
Extreme- 4/5State

8.100 8.700 9.4008.200 8.6008.500 51.500
14 7T 14 1T 13 8T 12 

12 

Mason Ogg240
Ega

8.000 8.500 9.2007.900 8.8008.200 50.600
15 10 15 6T 14 7 13 

13 

Daniel Kaggio256
Extreme- 4/5State

8.800 8.200 9.1008.500 7.2008.700 50.500
11 12 11T 9T 12 15 14 

14 

Zach Womach177
CSC Race st

8.500 8.700 7.7008.400 7.7008.800 49.800
13 7T 13 15 11 13 15 

15 
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